

Legislation Text

File #: 32941_004, Version: 1

FOURTH AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT - EXTEND TERM TO 11/30/2017, CITY SHALL PAY CONSULTANT AN AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED \$1,242,477 & CORRECT THIRD AMENDMENT TO REFLECT \$585,000 ANNUAL AMOUNT FOR A PERIOD OF 2 YEARS